9/25/2022

PLACE POINTS
1 Jada Sanchez
2 Trish Tonn
3 Heather Krips
4 Taylor Mclntyre
5 Jada Sanchez
1 Bobbi Jo Roebuck
2 Jenna Russell
3 Trish Tonn
4 Courtney Kitching
5 Savannah Senko
6 Heather Krips
7 Katie Rimes

8 Kaleighan Chancey

9 Kayla Artes

1 Kaycee Ann Schneider

2 emily boone
3 Bobbi Jo Roebuck
4 January Elrod
5 john kemp jr
6 Dana Yecker
7 KARRI BATIGNANI
8 - TIE john kemp jr
8 - TIE Angela Schivinski
10 Katie Rimes
11 Kelsey Kennedy
12 MclLayne Roebuck
13 Madison Keller
14 Bobbi Jo Roebuck
15 Trish Tonn
16 Liliana Lefebure
17 Courtney Kitching
18 Carah Kolinoski
19 Sonja Redding
20 William Potter
21 Madison Keller
1 Vanessa Butts
2 Canslee Hathcock
3 Baylee Rayborn
4 Vanessa Butts
5 Luis Sanchez
6 Jenna Russell
7 Kaitlin Olson
8 Kim Robertson
KARRI BATIGNANI
Renee Bearss

Total Member Entries: 58

TOC Stop Four - SUNDAY - OPEN POINTS

HORSE

Corona Maybe Baby
Fantastic Beast
ProsperNFamously
MisPeptosGoldChex
Coronas Movin Baby
My Mystifying Storm

A little dose of karma
JS Sass with Class

No Dreamin Shes Famous
Frog

Slyding To Fame

Shez Fired Up

Jesse James

Sheeza James Cody
Gotta Have Hope
Legacy
MrJBTakeTheMoneyNRun
Squeaks Del Cielo
wrangler

MR Kellys Girl
RUNAWAYS LAST HIGH
larks rugged hawk
Delightfully First

Duals Flit Bar Girl

JW Speed
WallaWallaBingBang
No Echo

Jewels Appeal

Romeo Rio

Duck

SFW Wonders Senorita
Ruby Red Slippers
Stickcows Blue Boy
Gracie
DONTBJEALOUSIMFIRST
JG Sonnys Ticket

Nate

Ember ash

Skeets Olena Snapper
Bow To The Queenn
Midnight
MyFireNWhiskey
Krimps Tenschi
BANDITS POPPIN DESIGN
Flits Lil Wonder

1of2

TIME DIVISION  POINTS

15.849 1D
16.034 1D
16.254 1D
16.283 1D
16.333 1D
16.397 2D
16.452 2D
16.576 2D
16.579 2D
16.585 2D
16.703 2D
16.737 2D
16.826 2D
16.827 2D
16.860 3D
16.900 3D
16.935 3D
16.951 3D
16.989 3D
16.995 3D
17.017 3D
17.129 3D
17.129 3D
17.143 3D
17.194 3D
17.212 3D
17.240 3D
17.256 3D
17.291 3D
17.323 3D
17.428 3D
17.456 3D
17.555 3D
17.775 3D
17.793 3D
17.873 4D
18.118 4D
18.218 4D
18.674 4D
18.786 4D
19.877 4D
20.983 4D
21.737 4D

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
25.0
25.0
10.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

40.443 NO TIME
27.311 NO TIME
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9/25/2022

Sherry Floyd
Madison Keller
Carah Kolinoski
Amber Hathcock
Kelsey Kennedy
Bobbi Jo Roebuck
Canslee Hathcock
Elizabeth Nelson
Brandi Kennedy
Sarah Mule
Doreen Wintermute
Brandi Kennedy
Heather Krips

Total Member Entries: 58

TOC Stop Four - SUNDAY - OPEN POINTS

Cash 4 Fuel
Frenchmans Beau
Dancers Scoot

Fire N Wonder
Double Bargain
Perks Disco Bug
Boomer

Duet

JA Peppy Colonel
RB get down brown
Zippy

Zans Eight Second Doc
Rugged Larks Jack

20f2

17.454 NO TIME
16.619 NO TIME
16.898 NO TIME
17.538 NO TIME
16.538 NO TIME
17.050 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
18.666 NO TIME
18.512 NO TIME
22.397 NO TIME
16.209 NO TIME
17.588 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
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